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MATHEMATICS A

Question

Maximum
Credit

Credits
Earned

Rater/Scorer’s
Initials

Part | 1-20

40
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Partlv 31

32

33

34

35
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Rater/Scorer’s Name
(minimum of three)

Maximum
Total

o]
[3))

Notes to raters. . .

Total Raw
Score

Checked by

Scaled Score

* Each paper should be scored by a minimum of three raters.

 The table for converting the total raw score to the scaled score
is provided in the scoring key for this examination.

¢ The scaled score is the student’s final examination score.
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